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QuantX™ Blunt End Plastic Hub Needles

Color Gauge I.D.
(inch)

I.D.
(mm) 2” 3” 4” 5”

Navy Blue 12 0.089 2.27 8001314 8001330 8001341 8001351

Magenta 13 0.070 1.78 8001315 8001331 8001342 8001352

Olive 14 0.063 1.60 8001316 8001332 8001343 8001353

Amber 15 0.054 1.37 8001317 8001333 8001344

Black 16 0.047 1.20 8001318 8001334 8001345

White 17 0.041 1.04 8001319 8001335 8001346

Green 18 0.033 0.84 8001320 8001336 8001347

Brown 19 0.028 0.70 8001321 8001337 8001348

Pink 20 0.024 0.60 8001322 8001338 8001349

Purple 21 0.020 0.51 8001323 8001339 8001350

Blue 22 0.016 0.41 8001324 8001340

Orange 23 0.013 0.33 8001325

Sky Blue 24 0.012 0.31 8001326

Red 25 0.010 0.25 8001327

Beige 26 0.009 0.23 8001328

Clear 27 0.008 0.20 8001329

QuantX™ Single Tapered Dispense Tips
Tapered smooth flow dispensing tips are designed to reduce back pressure of high-viscosity fluids resulting 
in an increased fluid flow rate. A uniform polypropylene Luer lock design with a flash-free outlet ensures 
consistent fluid dispensing.

Color Gauge I.D.
(inch)

I.D.
(mm)

Length
(inch/mm) Item Number

Lime Green 10 0.118 3.00 1.25/32 8001217

Yellow 11 0.098 2.50 1.25/32 8001218

Sky Blue 13 0.079 2.00 1.25/32 8001219

Olive 14 0.063 1.60 1.25/32 8001269

Amber 15 0.054 1.37 1.25/32 8001220

Gray 16 0.047 1.20 1.25/32 8001270

Green 18 0.033 0.84 1.25/32 8001271

Pink 20 0.024 0.60 1.25/32 8001272

Purple 21 0.020 0.51 1.25/32 8001221

Blue 22 0.016 0.41 1.25/32 8001273

Orange 23 0.013 0.33 1.25/32 8001222

Red 25 0.010 0.25 1.25/32 8001274

White 27 0.008 0.20 1.25/32 8001298

Lavender 30 0.006 0.15 1.25/32 8001276

Standard Single
Tapered

UV Blocking

A full selection of UV-bonded dispense tips manufactured with polypropylene 
hubs and stainless steel cannulas. Double helix Luer lock design and polished 
burr-free finish ensure precision fluid dispensing. For dispensing low to high 
viscosity fluids in general purpose dispense applications. The long tube 
design allows for fluids to be easily dispensed into hard to reach areas which 
conventional dispense tips cannot reach.


